
BOYS SOCCER

.

DATE:  October 9

LOCATION:  Daniel Boone

Daniel Boone 0 0 0

Muhlenberg 2 2 4

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS

Tucker Griffin

SHOTS 4

CORNERS

MUHLENBERG MUHLS

Adam Isardat

Angelo Ianacchino

Jairo Alcaraz

Jayden Kantner

Matteo Villasenor

SHOTS 14

CORNERS

4

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES

2

2

2

10

1

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES


